

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 541 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 126,154.74

CALL ORDER : 541

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27013-A

DISTRICT : FT. WAYNE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 11/15/03 COMPLETION DATE

RURAL

ROUTE : 13

COUNTIES : ELKHART

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

PROJECT(S) : 20000AB

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	35-1489621	HRP CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	114,740.00	100.0000%	
2	35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION	\$	126,662.00	110.3904%	
3	35-1065659	BROOKS CONSTRUCTION	\$	129,171.74	112.5777%	
4	35-1185040	NIBLOCK EXCAVATING, INC.	\$	140,205.00	122.1936%	
5	18-6227744	LUDWIG, R.H. CONSTRUCTION	\$	226,736.00	197.6085%	CONDITIONAL BID

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-1489621 HRP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 35-0918397 RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		(3) 35-1065659 BROOKS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION							
0001 105-06845	LUMP	4400.00000	4400.00	6158.00000	6158.00	2500.00000	2500.00
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							
0002 105-07038	3.000 MOS	2000.00000	6000.00	1895.00000	5685.00	1565.00000	4695.00
FIELD OFFICE, A							
0003 110-01001	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	6184.00000	6184.00	6400.00000	6400.00
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0004 203-90014	15.000 STA	1130.00000	16950.00	850.00000	12750.00	1700.00000	25500.00
LINEAR GRADING							
0005 211-02050	120.000 CYS	21.00000	2520.00	21.00000	2520.00	10.00000	1200.00
B BORROW , STRUCTURAL BACKFILL							
0006 213-04324	12.000 CYS	180.00000	2160.00	130.00000	1560.00	60.00000	720.00
FLOWABLE FILL							
0007 303-07449	80.000 TON	30.00000	2400.00	28.70000	2296.00	25.00000	2000.00
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 73							
0008 621-06567	10.000 MG	2.50000	25.00	2.50000	25.00	0.10000	1.00
WATER							
0009 621-06575	2500.000 SYS	2.82000	7050.00	2.82000	7050.00	3.60000	9000.00
SODDING, NURSERY							
0010 715-01354	208.000 LFT	5.50000	1144.00	3.60000	748.80	5.78000	1202.24
CLEAN EXISTING PIPE							
0011 715-05151	140.000 LFT	24.00000	3360.00	22.60000	3164.00	24.25000	3395.00
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 15 IN.							
0012 715-05152	1342.000 LFT	28.00000	37576.00	30.60000	41065.20	29.25000	39253.50
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 18 IN.							
0013 720-45035	9.000 EACH	1300.00000	11700.00	1250.00000	11250.00	1350.00000	12150.00
INLET, F7							

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 541 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 126,154.74

CALL ORDER : 541

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27013-A

DISTRICT : FT. WAYNE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 13

COUNTIES : ELKHART

SET-ASIDE :

			(1) 35-1489621		(2) 35-0918397		(3) 35-1065659	
			HRP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		BROOKS CONSTRUCTION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0014 720-45335	CATCH BASIN, E7, MODIFIED	1.000 EACH	1600.00000	1600.00	1577.00000	1577.00	2200.00000	2200.00
0015 720-90903	INLET, F2, MODIFIED	1.000 EACH	1600.00000	1600.00	1880.00000	1880.00	1750.00000	1750.00
0016 720-94157	MANHOLE, C	1.000 EACH	2900.00000	2900.00	2790.00000	2790.00	1950.00000	1950.00
0017 801-06640	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	15.000 EACH	55.00000	825.00	55.00000	825.00	55.00000	825.00
0018 801-06645	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B	1.000 EACH	30.00000	30.00	30.00000	30.00	30.00000	30.00
0019 801-06775	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	6700.00000	6700.00	18600.00000	18600.00	14000.00000	14000.00
0020 802-07060	SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE	4.000 EACH	75.00000	300.00	126.00000	504.00	100.00000	400.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 114,740.00		\$ 126,662.00		\$ 129,171.74
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$ 114,740.00		\$ 126,662.00		\$ 129,171.74

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 541 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 126,154.74

CALL ORDER : 541

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27013-A

DISTRICT : FT. WAYNE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 13

COUNTIES : ELKHART

SET-ASIDE :

			(4) 35-1185040 NIBLOCK EXCAVATING, INC.		(5) 18-6227744 LUDWIG, R.H. CONSTRUCTION			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION								
0001	105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0002	105-07038 FIELD OFFICE, A	3.000 MOS	2000.00000	6000.00	3000.00000	9000.00		
0003	110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	6500.00000	6500.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0004	203-90014 LINEAR GRADING	15.000 STA	2200.00000	33000.00	1500.00000	22500.00		
0005	211-02050 B BORROW , STRUCTURAL BACKFILL	120.000 CYS	28.00000	3360.00	60.00000	7200.00		
0006	213-04324 FLOWABLE FILL	12.000 CYS	40.00000	480.00	300.00000	3600.00		
0007	303-07449 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 73	80.000 TON	30.00000	2400.00	45.00000	3600.00		
0008	621-06567 WATER	10.000 MG	3.00000	30.00	10.00000	100.00		
0009	621-06575 SODDING, NURSERY	2500.000 SYS	3.00000	7500.00	6.00000	15000.00		
0010	715-01354 CLEAN EXISTING PIPE	208.000 LFT	14.00000	2912.00	10.00000	2080.00		
0011	715-05151 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 15 IN.	140.000 LFT	28.25000	3955.00	46.00000	6440.00		
0012	715-05152 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 18 IN.	1342.000 LFT	31.50000	42273.00	48.00000	64416.00		
0013	720-45035 INLET, F7	9.000 EACH	1100.00000	9900.00	3000.00000	27000.00		
0014	720-45335 CATCH BASIN, E7, MODIFIED	1.000 EACH	1500.00000	1500.00	4000.00000	4000.00		
0015	720-90903 INLET, F2 , MODIFIED	1.000 EACH	1200.00000	1200.00	4000.00000	4000.00		
0016	720-94157 MANHOLE, C	1.000 EACH	1800.00000	1800.00	4000.00000	4000.00		
0017	801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	15.000 EACH	55.00000	825.00	300.00000	4500.00		
0018	801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B	1.000 EACH	30.00000	30.00	300.00000	300.00		
0019	801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	9800.00000	9800.00	30000.00000	30000.00		
0020	802-07060 SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE	4.000 EACH	185.00000	740.00	1000.00000	4000.00		

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03
PAGE : 541 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 126,154.74
CALL ORDER : 541
LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AMCONTRACT ID : M -27013-A
DISTRICT : FT. WAYNE DISTRICTROUTE : 13
COUNTIES : ELKHART

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(4) 35-1185040		(5) 18-6227744			
ITEM DESCRIPTION		NIBLOCK EXCAVATING, INC.		LUDWIG, R.H. CONSTRUCTION			
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION TOTALS		\$	140,205.00	\$	226,736.00		
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	140,205.00	\$	226,736.00		

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 551 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: NONE BELOW

CALL ORDER : 551

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27016-A

DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 10/03/03 COMPLETION DATE

RURAL

ROUTE :

COUNTIES : OWEN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

PROJECT(S) : 10000AL

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

-----			-----	
RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID

1	35-2126716 WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO. LLC.		\$ 180,807.67	100.00000%
=====				

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 561 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 197,559.62

CALL ORDER : 561

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27017-A

DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 10/03/03 COMPLETION DATE

ROUTE :

COUNTIES : PARKE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

RURAL

PROJECT(S) : 10000AJ

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	35-2126716	WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO. LLC.		\$	195,830.02	100.0000%	
2	35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		\$	227,185.96	116.0118%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-2126716 WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO. LL		(2) 35-0918397 RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION			
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE							
0001 110-01001	LUMP		8119.00000	8119.00	11000.00000	11000.00	
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0002 203-90014	202.000 STA		61.78000	12479.56	109.00000	22018.00	
LINEAR GRADING							
0003 301-07448	100.000 TON		10.12000	1012.00	64.00000	6400.00	
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE							
0004 304-07489	100.000 TON		70.42000	7042.00	120.00000	12000.00	
HMA PATCHING, TYPE A							
0005 402-07432	3500.000 TON		44.66000	156310.00	46.35000	162225.00	
HMA SURFACE, TYPE A							
0006 405-05518	4887.000 SYS		0.74000	3616.38	0.68000	3323.16	
ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT							
0007 406-05520	8.800 TON		214.90000	1891.12	180.00000	1584.00	
ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0008 621-01004	1.000 EACH		605.00000	605.00	630.00000	630.00	
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING							
0009 621-06560	2150.000 SYS		0.77000	1655.50	0.80000	1720.00	
MULCHED SEEDING, U							
0010 720-44000	1.000 EACH		282.26000	282.26	450.00000	450.00	
CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE							
0011 801-06640	9.000 EACH		77.00000	693.00	0.80000	7.20	
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A							
0012 801-06775	LUMP		1000.00000	1000.00	4500.00000	4500.00	
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC							
0013 808-06714	5110.000 LFT		0.22000	1124.20	0.26000	1328.60	
LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	195,830.02	\$	227,185.96	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	195,830.02	\$	227,185.96	

DATE : 08/14/03
PAGE : 571 -1

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: NONE BELOW

CONTRACT ID : M -27018-A

COUNTIES : PUTNAM

DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 15 WORK DAYS

RURAL

PROJECT(S) : 10000AK

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME			TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-2126716	WABASH VALLEY ASPHALT CO. LLC.	\$	129,399.26	100.0000%
2	35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION	\$	160,976.56	124.4029%

DATE : 08/14/03
PAGE : 575 -1

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 166,885.21
CALL ORDER : 575
LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

ROUTE :
COUNTIES : JEFFERSON SCOTT

PROJECT(S) : 500000W

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	35-2040801	GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	161,920.00	100.0000%	
2	35-1357381	O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR	\$	167,534.65	103.4675%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., I		(2) 35-1357381 O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR			
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE							
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	2500.00000	2500.00		
0002 105-07038 FIELD OFFICE, A	3.000 MOS	1500.00000	4500.00	1500.00000	4500.00		
0003 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	8100.00000	8100.00	2500.00000	2500.00		
0004 202-04791 PARKING BARRIER, REMOVE	30.000 EACH	70.00000	2100.00	10.00000	300.00		
0005 202-60820 SURFACE MILLING, ASPHALT	333.330 SYS	12.00000	3999.96	10.00000	3333.30		
0006 202-96133 PIPE, REMOVE	30.000 LFT	24.00000	720.00	20.00000	600.00		
0007 211-07454 STRUCTURE BACKFILL	6.110 CYS	70.00000	427.70	50.00000	305.50		
0008 304-07490 HMA PATCHING, TYPE B	300.000 TON	80.00000	24000.00	60.00000	18000.00		
0009 304-07493 WIDENING WITH HMA, TYPE B	957.000 TON	52.00000	49764.00	70.00000	66990.00		
0010 402-07433 HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	1028.810 TON	44.00000	45267.64	45.00000	46296.45		
0011 402-07441 HMA BASE, TYPE B	94.420 TON	38.00000	3587.96	70.00000	6609.40		
0012 402-07451 HMA, TYPE B, WEDGE AND LEVEL	150.000 TON	42.00000	6300.00	60.00000	9000.00		
0013 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	5.000 TON	170.00000	850.00	200.00000	1000.00		
0014 615-97768 PARKING BARRIER, RESET	30.000 EACH	18.00000	540.00	30.00000	900.00		
0015 715-05118 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, 12 IN.	30.000 LFT	47.00000	1410.00	80.00000	2400.00		

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 575 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 166,885.21

CALL ORDER : 575

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27026-B

DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

ROUTE :

COUNTIES : JEFFERSON

SCOTT

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(1) 35-2040801		(2) 35-1357381			
ITEM DESCRIPTION			GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., I		O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR			
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0016 801-06640			4.000 EACH	135.00000	540.00	200.00000	800.00	
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A								
0017 801-06775			LUMP	7812.74000	7812.74	1500.00000	1500.00	
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC								
SECTION TOTALS				\$	161,920.00	\$	167,534.65	
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	161,920.00	\$	167,534.65	

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 581 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 116,285.96

CALL ORDER : 581

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27078-A

DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 10 WORK DAYS

ROUTE :

COUNTIES : TIPPECANOE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

RURAL

PROJECT(S) : 997900C

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	35-0918397	RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		\$	111,431.82	100.0000%	
2	35-1917625	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P.		\$	121,695.20	109.2104%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-0918397 RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P.			
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE							
0001 110-01001	LUMP		6781.69000	6781.69	6085.00000	6085.00	
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0002 203-90014	16.750 STA		220.15000	3687.51	300.00000	5025.00	
LINEAR GRADING							
0003 303-52308	100.000 TON		17.35000	1735.00	35.00000	3500.00	
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, 0, 53							
0004 304-07489	100.000 TON		100.18000	10018.00	120.00000	12000.00	
HMA PATCHING, TYPE A							
0005 402-07432	1715.800 TON		42.03000	72115.07	44.00000	75495.20	
HMA SURFACE, TYPE A							
0006 402-07450	100.000 TON		43.83000	4383.00	60.00000	6000.00	
HMA, TYPE A, WEDGE AND LEVEL							
0007 405-05518	2400.000 SYS		0.43000	1032.00	0.55000	1320.00	
ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT							
0008 406-05520	3.800 TON		157.86000	599.87	250.00000	950.00	
ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0009 720-44000	1.000 EACH		575.31000	575.31	600.00000	600.00	
CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE							
0010 801-06640	4.000 EACH		125.00000	500.00	125.00000	500.00	
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A							
0011 801-06775	LUMP		10004.37000	10004.37	10220.00000	10220.00	
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	111,431.82	\$	121,695.20	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	111,431.82	\$	121,695.20	

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 591 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 94,551.45

CALL ORDER : 591

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27110-A

DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

CONTRACT TIME : 25 WORK DAYS

ROUTE : 62

COUNTIES : CLARK

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

RURAL

PROJECT(S) : 5000000X

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	35-2040801	GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	81,900.00	100.0000%	
2	35-1357381	O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR	\$	135,132.80	164.9973%	
3	61-1256623	LOUISVILLE PAVING CO.	\$	168,010.81	205.1414%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., I		(2) 35-1357381 O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR		(3) 61-1256623 LOUISVILLE PAVING CO.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TURN LANE ADDITION							
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	LUMP	3700.00000	3700.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0002 105-07038 FIELD OFFICE, A	3.000 MOS	1400.00000	4200.00	1500.00000	4500.00	1500.00000	4500.00
0003 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	8000.00000	8000.00
0004 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON	449.660 CYS	16.50000	7419.39	50.00000	22483.00	50.00000	22483.00
0005 203-02070 BORROW	345.330 CYS	3.50000	1208.66	50.00000	17266.50	50.00000	17266.50
0006 207-07499 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE B	933.330 SYS	9.50000	8866.64	10.00000	9333.30	7.00000	6533.31
0007 304-07493 WIDENING WITH HMA, TYPE B	200.000 TON	50.00000	10000.00	70.00000	14000.00	160.00000	32000.00
0008 402-07433 HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	77.000 TON	70.00000	5390.00	100.00000	7700.00	85.00000	6545.00
0009 402-07438 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	261.300 TON	47.00000	12281.10	50.00000	13065.00	80.00000	20904.00
0010 402-07441 HMA BASE, TYPE B	284.700 TON	44.00000	12526.80	50.00000	14235.00	70.00000	19929.00
0011 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	1.500 TON	220.00000	330.00	500.00000	750.00	200.00000	300.00
0012 621-06574 SODDING	500.000 SYS	3.05000	1525.00	5.00000	2500.00	7.50000	3750.00
0013 715-05118 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, 12 IN.	110.000 LFT	35.00000	3850.00	40.00000	4400.00	40.00000	4400.00
0014 720-44296 CAP INLET	1.000 EACH	500.00000	500.00	1200.00000	1200.00	300.00000	300.00

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/14/03

PAGE : 591 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 94,551.45

CALL ORDER : 591

LETTING DATE : 08/12/03 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : M -27110-A

DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

ROUTE : 62

COUNTIES : CLARK

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR., I		(2) 35-1357381 O'MARA, DAVE CONTRACTOR		(3) 61-1256623 LOUISVILLE PAVING CO.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 720-45235 CATCH BASIN, E7	1.000 EACH	1800.00000	1800.00	2500.00000	2500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0016 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	20.000 EACH	62.00000	1240.00	100.00000	2000.00	100.00000	2000.00
0017 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	2437.41000	2437.41	7500.00000	7500.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0018 808-06713 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.	900.000 LFT	0.25000	225.00	1.00000	900.00	2.00000	1800.00
0019 808-06723 PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKINGS, PAINT, LANE INDICATION ARROW	8.000 EACH	50.00000	400.00	100.00000	800.00	100.00000	800.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	81,900.00	\$	135,132.80	\$	168,010.81
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	81,900.00	\$	135,132.80	\$	168,010.81

